RM.0012. 1@ 2019

PROTOKOL Nr..l%../jq,

-

z posiedzenia

KOMISJI OSWIATY, SPORTU I ZDROWIA

RADY MIEJSKIEJ
Stronia Slaskiego

13,06 2015w

CZLONKOWIE KOMISJI:

1,

2.

5.
6.

Zatwierdzam wyzej wymienionym radnym naliczenie diety

Pani Magdalena Laskowska
Pani Gabriela Janiszewska
Pan Marek Balicki

Pan Szymon Bora

Pani Krystyna Brzezicka

Pan Wieslaw Ryczek
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